Mr Umang Jaggi

Scientist B/Assistant Director, Bureau of Indian Standards

Mr Umang Jaggi graduated in Civil Engineering from MNNIT Allahabad. He secured an All India Rank 46 and an All India Rank 23 in GATE 2019 and GATE 2020 of Civil Engineering respectively. Prior to joining BIS, he worked at Indian Oil Corporation as a Senior Civil Engineer at Paradip Refinery, Odisha for 2 years.

Currently, he is the Member Secretary of the following Sectional Committees:

a) Preconstruction Services Sectional Committee, SSD 06

- b) Construction Execution Services Sectional Committee, SSD 21
- c) Postconstruction Services Sectional Committee, SSD 22
- d) Banking and Financial Services Sectional Committee, SSD 03

He played a significant role in publishing the first standard of SSD 06, IS 18299:2023, Structural Design and Proof Checking Consultancy Services for Structures — Requirements

CONTACT DETAILS

Umang Jaggi Scientist 'B' & Assistant Director Service Sector Department Manak Bhawan, Bureau of Indian Standards 9, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg New Delhi 110002 Email: jaggiu@bis.gov.in Landline: 011-23608586